

Swamini Enterprises

GST-27CRVPP5856R1Z9

Contact	Alpesh 9579558088	email ID	swaminientp0909@gmail.com
Qupote No	23/29	Date	24-Sep-24
Customer Info	Joshh Viviana Thane		

Description

Sr No	ITEMS	qty	Unit	Unit price	Amount
1	carefully removing of existing panelling	140	sqft	35	4900
2	Providing and fixing MDF board with alu frame work finish with concrete finish and texture and paint	140	sqft	550	77000
3	MDF CNC cutting	1	Nos	5500	5500
4	POP ceiling repairing work	1	NOs	3700	3700
Terms and conditions		Subtotal			91100
Work can start only afer receiving PO		Tax 18%			16398
Cost is cosnidering night shift charges		Total			107498